

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 551/2022

Ghulam Hassan Sheikh

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Huda, Advocate, vice
Mr. G.Q. Bhat, Advocate

Vs

Atal Dullo And Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. S.S. Kala, AAG

CORAM:

SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT, REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER

02.08.2023

Learned appearing counsel for the respondents seeks and is granted
four weeks' time for filing statement facts/compliance report.

Put up on 22nd September, 2023.

(Registrar Judicial)

SRINAGAR

02.08.2023

MUBASHIR