

44
Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) No. 551/2022

Ghulam Hassan Sheikh

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Rizwan, Adv.
V/s

Atal Duloo and anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Raies ud din Ganai, Dy. AG

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Puneet Gupta, Judge.

ORDER

22.04.2024

1. Objections be filed within four weeks.
2. List on 10.0.7.2024.

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

SRINAGAR

22.04.2024

Aasif