

S. No. 70

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) No. 551/2022 In
SWP No. 867/2013

Ghulam Hassan Sheikh ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Rizwan Ul Zaman, Advocate

Vs.

Atal Dullo and Anr. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Faheem N. Shah, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

26.05.2025

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks and is granted a week's time to comply with the directions and file compliance report.

List on 04.06.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

26.05.2025

Shabroz