

Serial No. 37

Reg. Cause List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CCP(S) 551/2022 in[SWP 867/2013]

GHULAM HASSAN SHEIKH

... Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Masroor Mir, Advocate

Vs.

ATAL DULLO AND ANR.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

19.08.2025

None appears for the respondents.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 22nd September 2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)

JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

19.08.2025

"S.Nuzhat"